Intervention Revest State Revest State If the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office) IV 3 IV If the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office) IV 3 IV If the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office) IV 3 IV If the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office) IV 3 IV If the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office) IV 3 IV If the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office) IV 3 IV If the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office) IV 3 IV Company or Operator Western Development Co. of Del. Lease Eddy State IV Well No. 2 Unit Letter B s35 T18-S R27-E pool Artesia County Eddy Kind of Leare (State, Fed. or Patented) State If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks: Unit A s 35 T18-S R27-E Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Continental Pipeline Company Address Date Connected Address Artesia, New Mexico Date Connected Date Connected Address Date Mexico Date Connected IV IV <th></th> <th>NOUL CONCES</th> <th>WARTON COMMISSIC:</th> <th>Form C-11D</th>		NOUL CONCES	WARTON COMMISSIC:	Form C-11D
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND MATURAL GAS TO TRANSPORT OIL AND MATURAL GAS Company or Operator Western Development Co. of Del. Lease Eddy State """" Well No. 2 Unit Letter B \$35 T18-S R27-E Pool Artesia County Eddy Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) State If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks: (Init A \$35 T18-SR 27-E Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Continental Pipeline Company Address Artesia, New Mexico (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas None Address Date Connected (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Gas volume TSTM Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership (X) Other () and () Condensate () Change in Ownership (X) Other () and () Condensate () DELAWARE to changed from the Component Company of DELAWARE ON COMPANY OF DELAWARE to company of the Oil Conservation Com- mission have been complied with. Executed this the lst day of November, 19 61 By Marcaget Approved NC, 1967 19 Title Prod. Supt. OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D By Marcaget Actes P. O. Box 427 DELAWARE to Markange Actes P. O. Box 427 DELAWARE ON COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D DATE Development Co. of D DATE Development Co. Markange Actes P. O. Box 427 DELAWARE DEVELOPMENT OF Development Co. of D DATE Development Co. of D DATE Development Co. Markange Actes P. O. Box 427				•
TO TRANSPORT OIL AND MATURAL GAS Iterate Company or Operator Western Development Co. of Del. Lease Eddy State "#" Well No 2 Unit Letter, B \$35 T18-S R27-E Pool Artesia CountyEddyKind of Leare (State, Fed. or Patented) State	File the original and	4 copies with	the appropriate distric	t office)
Well No 2 Unit Letter B \$35 T18-S R27-E Pool Artesia County Eddy Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) State If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks: Unit A \$35 T18-SR27-E Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Continental Pipeline Company Address Artesia, New Mexico (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas None Address Date Connected (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Address Date Connected (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Gas volume TSTM Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well (A) Change in Transporter of [Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership (X) Remarks: (Give explanation below) Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation. Effective date of change in ownership: Sept. 1, 1961. Name ohanged from from for Order ownorship: Sept. 1, 1961. Name ohanged from form for Order ownorship: Sept. 1, 1961. Name ohanged from form ownership: Sept. 1, 1961. Name ohanged from form ow	CERTIFICATE (TO TRANS	OF COMPLIAN SPORT OIL AN	NCE AND AUTHORIZA ND NATURAL GAS	
County	Company or Operator Wester	n Developmen	t Co. of Del. Lease	Eddy State "
If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit_A_S_3S_T_18-SR 27-E Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Continental Pipeline Company Address	Well No. 2 Unit Letter	<u>B s 35</u> T	18-S R 27-E Pool Arte	esia
If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit_A_S_3S_T_18-SR 27-E Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Continental Pipeline Company Address	County Eddy	Kind of Lease	e (State, Fed. or Pater	nted) State
Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Continental Pipeline Company Address Artesia, New Mexico (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas None Address Date Connected (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Gas volume TSTM Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership (X) Remarks: (Give explanation below) Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation. Effective date of change in ownership: Sept. 1, 1961. Name obanged from the oil Conservation Company of this for of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the lst day of November, 19 61 By By Maternafted OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D	If well produces oil or condens	ate, give loca	tion of tanks: Unit A	<u>s 35 t 18-Sr 27-E</u>
(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sell.) Authorized Transporter of Gas None Address Date Connected (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Gas volume TSTM Gas volume TSTM Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well () Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership (X) Other () () Remarks: (Give explanation below) Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation. Effective date of change in ownership: Sept. 1, 1961. Name changed from Thorner of a Gas conport of mathematic of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the lst day of November, 19 61 By By Matransfact By OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D By Matransfact Address P. O. Box 427	Authorized Transporter of Oil	or Condensate	Continental Pipeline	Company
(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sell.) Authorized Transporter of Gas None Address Date Connected (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Gas volume TSTM Gas volume TSTM Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well () Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership (X) Other () () Remarks: (Give explanation below) Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation. Effective date of change in ownership: Sept. 1, 1961. Name changed from Thorner of a Gas conport of mathematic of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the lst day of November, 19 61 By By Matransfact By OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D By Matransfact Address P. O. Box 427	Address Artesia, New M	exico		and and a second se
Address Date Connected IGive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Gas volume TSTM Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well (i) Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condenaate () Change in Ownership (X) (X) Other () Remarks: (Give explanation below) Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation. Effective date of change in ownership: Sept. 1, 1961. Name changed from TARTE ONTENT COMPANY OF DELAWARE to TARTE ONTENT COMPANY OF DELAWARE to respective December 31, 1962 The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the lst day of November, 19 61 By Mpproved November, 19 OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D By Mt Amuthing Address P. O. Box 427	(Give address to w	hich approved	copy of this form is t	o be sent;
(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Gas volume TSTM Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well	Authorized Transporter of Gas	<u>None</u>	والمراجع	
If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Gas volume TSTM Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well () Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership (X) Other () Remarks: Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation. Effective date of change in ownership: Sept. 1, 1961. Name changed from Therefore COMPANY OF DELAWARE to INTERNATION OIL & GAS CORPORATION effective December 31, 1962 The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the lst day of November, 19 61 Approved NC: 1967 OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By McMarcapted Address P. O. Box 427	Address		Date Co	onnected
Gas volume TSTM Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well() Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership(X) Other() Remarks: (Give explanation below) Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation. Effective date of change in ownership: Sept. 1, 1961. Name changed from TANDENT COMPANY OF DELAWARE to Inferior of the Coll Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the lat day of November, 19 61 By	(Give address to w	which approved	copy of this form is a	disposition:
Reasons for Filing: (Please check proper box) New Well () Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership			so explain no present	
Reasons in rining, (react check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership	Gas volume 151M			
Reasons informing (reace check proposed proposed) Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership (X) Other (1) Remarks: (Give explanation below) Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation. Effective date of change in ownership: Sept. 1, 1961. Name changed from TANDAMENT COMPANY OF DELAWARE to INTELOPMENT COMPANY OF DELAWARE to INTELOPMENT COMPANY OF DELAWARE to INTELOPMENT COMPANY OF Effective December 31, 1962 The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. By Executed this the list day of November, 19 61 By Approved NC: 1967 19 OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D By Address P. O. Box 427 How is an effective procession Address P. O. Box 427				
Reasons in rining, (react check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership				
Reasons in rining, (react check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () Change in Ownership			Now Well	()
Change in Ownership(X) Other	Reasons for Filing: (Please che	ck proper box		d() Condensate ()
Remarks: Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation. Effective date of change in ownership: Sept. 1, 1961. Name changed from TISTIC DITEROPMENT COMPANY OF DELAWARE to INFUSION OF A GAS CORPORATION effective December 31, 1962 The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- mission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>lst</u> day of <u>November</u> , <u>1961</u> By <u>By Marcapent</u> Approved <u>NCC 1965</u> 19 Title <u>Prod. Supt.</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D By <u>Marcapent</u> Address P. O. Box 427	Change in Transporter of (Che	ck One): Of () DIY Cas () O her	
Remarks: Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation. Effective date of change in ownership: Sept. 1, 1961. Name changed from TISTIC DITEROPMENT COMPANY OF DELAWARE to INFUSION OF A GAS CORPORATION effective December 31, 1962 The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- mission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>lst</u> day of <u>November</u> , <u>1961</u> By <u>By Marcapent</u> Approved <u>NCC 1965</u> 19 Title <u>Prod. Supt.</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D By <u>Marcapent</u> Address P. O. Box 427	Change in Ownership	(X) Other	()
Name changed from A.S. T. C. A. LOPARAT COMPANY OF DELAWARE to Interference of the Oil & GAS CORPORATION effective December 31, 1962 The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- mission have been complied with. Executed this the lst day of November, 19 61 By By OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By Mt Address P. O. Box 427 Address P. O. Box 427			Give exp	lanation below
mission have been complied with. Executed this the <u>lst</u> day of <u>November</u> , <u>19 61</u> By <u>By Agrenpert</u> Approved <u>NC. 1987</u> <u>19</u> Title <u>Prod. Supt.</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D By <u>ML Armithonic</u> Address P. O. Box 427	Formerly Gulf Oil Corporation	Name changed DELAWARE to 1	from Alsite onelopme Imperiational oli & GAS	CORPORATION
Approved NC: 1967 19 Title Prod. Supt. OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D By ML assuration and a size New Merrico	The undersigned certifies that mission have been complied w	the Rules and ith.	l Regulations of the Oi	l Conservation Com-
Approved NC. IGHT 19 Title Prod. Supt. OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Western Development Co. of D By ML (Asinchioring Address P. O. Box 427	Executed this the 1st day of	November,	19_61	,
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By ML asing Address P. O. Box 427			By By	wenport
By <u>MLasinstrong</u> Address P. O. Box 427	Approved NCC 196	rti 19	Title Prod. Su	pt.
By <u>/// Community</u>	OIL CONSERVATION CO	DMMISSION	Company Wester	n Development Co. of De
Antonia New Mexico	By MLamstrona		Address P. O.	Box 427
Title ARD GAS INSPECTOR Artesia, New Mexico	Title	ID GAS INSPECTOR	Artesia	, New Mexico

.

~~

-



.

•

÷